SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.E.0819)
"E" Series
High Performance Electric Actuator
UALITY FLOWS
THROUGH USWhat do you need today? TM
"E" SERIES DESIGN FEATURES
"E" SERIES APPLICATIONS

VDC
E100 W 4 E T
HOW TO ORDER “E” SERIES ELECTRIC ACTUATORS
“E” SERIES
MODEL
CURRENT RATINGS
WIRE SIZE
CONDUIT
SIZE
SPEED
Sec/90 O
DUTY
CYCLE
115 VAC
60Hz/1Ph
115 VAC
EXTEND ED DUTY
60Hz/1Ph
24 VAC 24 V DC 12 V DC
230 VAC
60Hz/1Ph
FL LR FL LR FL LR FL LR FL LR FL LR
E100 0.40 0.55 - - 0.40 2.40 0.40 2.40 0.60 2.90 0.33 0.38 AWG 14 1 x 1/2” 2.5 75%
E200 0.38 0.75 0.38 0.75 0.70 3.20 0.70 3.20 1.30 4.20 0.18 0.38 AWG 14 1 x 1/2” 5 25%
E300 0.38 0.75 0.38 0.75 0.70 3.20 0.70 3.20 1.30 4.20 0.18 0.38 AWG 14 1 x 1/2” 5 25%
E400 0.38 0.75 0.38 0.75 0.90 3.20 0.90 3.20 1.70 4.20 0.18 0.38 AWG 14 1 X 1/2” 10 25%
E675 0.38 0.75 0.38 0.75 0.90 3.20 0.90 3.20 1.70 4.20 0.18 0.38 AWG 14 1 x 1/2” 15 25%
E1000 0.38 0.75 0.38 0.75 1.10 3.20 1.10 3.20 2.20 4.20 0.18 0.38 AWG 14 1 x 1/2” 15 25%
E1500 0.38 0.75 0.38 0.75 1.10 3.20 1.10 3.20 2.20 4.20 0.18 0.38 AWG 14 1 x 1/2” 30 25%
E2000 1.20 2.90 - - 3.70 25.0 3.70 25.0 6.90 48.0 1.40 2.00 AWG 14 1 x 3/4” 12 100%
E3840 1.20 2.90 - - 5.00 25.0 5.00 25.0 10.0 48.0 1.40 2.00 AWG 14 1 x 3/4” 14 100%
E5000 2.50 4.00 - - 14.0 32.6 14.0 32.6 16.5 38.5 1.40 2.00 AWG 14 1 x 3/4” 68 100%
E7020 2.50 4.00 - - 14.0 32.6 14.0 32.6 16.5 38.5 1.40 2.00 AWG 14 1 x 3/4” 68 100%
E11520 2.50 4.00 - - - - - - - - 1.40 2.00 AWG 14 1 x 3/4” 68 100%